/ Pave PaveConnect Logistics, LLC 877-942-5613 Phone

NATIONAL PAVING SERVICES 44 Grant 65 870-942-2666 Fax
Sheridan, AR 72150 WWW.paveconnect.com

DATE - 6/25/2024
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

Client: Realty Income Corporation

Slte Location: Williamson County - Tax Office (Taylor, TX) PC Proj ect #: 6007

Address: 412 Vance Street Client PO#
City, ST: Taylor, TX 76574

We are requesting authorization to perform the following additional work that is not specified in
the original contract.

Install 3 new surface mounted ADA Signs

Repair a 1X1 area of stone at the entrance to the ADA ramp
Install 15 new wheel stops along and near ADA area

Add (7) working days to contract.

Completed no later than July 3rd.

ogakrwdE

Please issue a change order in the amount of $ 13,575.61

Project Cost Summary

Original Bid Amount: $81,524.26
Previously Approved CO: $
Pending CO: $
New Requested CO Amount: $13,575.61
New Project Total: $ 95,099.87
Name; Jesus Angel Gomez Title: Senior Project Manager, Wilco Facilities

Signature: Jesus Angel Gomez Date: 26 June 2024

PaveConnect P.O.Box 908 44 Grant 65 Sheridan, AR 72150  Office: 877-942-5613 Fax: 870-942-2666



bspears
Typewriter
Client PO#:

bspears
Typewriter
__________________

rmooney
Rectangle


	Client: Realty Income Corporation
	Site Location: Williamson County - Tax Office (Taylor, TX)
	Project: 6007
	Address: 412 Vance Street
	City ST: Taylor, TX 76574
	1: Install 3 new surface mounted ADA Signs
	2: Repair a 1X1 area of stone at the entrance to the ADA ramp
	3: Install 15 new wheel stops along and near ADA area
	4: Add (7) working days to contract.
	5: Completed no later than July 3rd.
	6: 
	Please issue a change order in the amount of: 13,575.61
	Name: Jesus Angel Gomez
	Title: Senior Project Manager, Wilco Facilities
		2024-06-26T13:51:54-0500
	Jesus Angel Gomez


	Date: 26 June 2024
	Text1: 81,524.26
	Text2: 13,575.61
	Text3: 95,099.87
	Text4: 
	Project Cost Summary: 
	Text Field0: 
	Text Field1: 
	Text Field2: 


